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1 Jon Bush Keyberry Bulls Y 9 7 24.93 31.93 90 10.00 6 124 N 3 4
2 Cam Obrien Cherry Tree Men Y 8 8 23.60 31.60 74 9.25 4 84 Y 4 2
3 Kieran Joy Keyberry Bulls Y 9 8 23.27 31.27 61 6.78 3 96 Y 4 0
4 Nick Bryant Cherry Tree Men N 9 8 22.94 30.94 90 10.00 3 160 Y 4 1
5 Dean Childs Rowing Club N 9 8 22.19 30.19 65 7.22 3 140 Y 4 0
6 Nathan Langdon Cherry Tree Men Y 9 8 21.15 29.15 60 6.67 1 98 Y 4 1
7 Dan Woolacott FILO Flyers Y 8 6 23.01 29.01 58 7.25 2 106 Y 4 0
8 Alfie Hutton Keyberry Bulls Y 6 5 23.98 28.98 56 9.33 1 106 N 1 4
9 Danny Donovan Kellys Barney Boys Y 7 6 22.87 28.87 58 8.29 5 142 Y 4 0
10 Richard Blaynee Rowing Club N 7 6 22.77 28.77 47 6.71 3 110 Y 4 1
11 Lee Clark Blue Arrows Y 8 7 21.62 28.62 61 7.63 5 102 Y 4 2
12 Dave Dodds Rowing Club Y 9 6 22.59 28.59 80 8.89 0 96 N 0 4
13 Ben Rigler Kellys Barney Boys N 5 5 23.45 28.45 31 6.20 2 65 Y 4 0
14 Nick Miller Cherry Tree Men Y 7 7 20.93 27.93 57 8.14 2 110 Y 4 1
15 Rhiley Matthews Exeter Eagles N 7 6 21.92 27.92 47 6.71 2 82 N 1 4
16 Paul Palmer Victory Reborn Y 9 7 20.87 27.87 62 6.89 2 100 Y 4 1
17 Finlay Cleave Keyberry Bulls Y 1 1 26.72 27.72 8 8.00 1 41 Y 4 0
18 Sam Robinson FILO Flyers Y 9 6 21.41 27.41 64 7.11 5 124 Y 4 2
19 Lewis Byrne Victory Reborn Y 9 7 20.27 27.27 60 6.67 2 102 Y 4 1
20 Dave Lee Cherry Tree Men Y 8 6 20.76 26.76 63 7.88 5 120 Y 4 3
21 Frankie Stout Cherry Tree Men N 7 4 22.63 26.63 45 6.43 3 97 N 3 4
22 Nigel Gullon Kellys Barney Boys N 1 1 25.52 26.52 10 10.00 2 82 Y 4 1
23 Stephen Mills Cherry Tree Men Y 6 5 21.35 26.35 55 9.17 1 114 N 3 4
24 Korban Rice Exeter Eagles Y 6 5 20.95 25.95 46 7.67 2 131 Y 4 2
25 Pacey Large Exeter Eagles Y 8 4 21.70 25.70 52 6.50 2 100 Y 4 0
26 Callum Bowman Rowing Club Y 4 3 22.57 25.57 30 7.50 0 74 N 3 4
27 Danny Howard Rowing Club Y 9 5 20.51 25.51 67 7.44 2 90 N 2 4
28 Chris Connebear FILO Flyers N 9 6 19.50 25.50 56 6.22 0 74 N 2 4
29 Shaun Carter Kellys Barney Boys Y 5 2 23.43 25.43 42 8.40 2 106 Y 4 1
30 Tom Singleton Keyberry Bulls Y 5 4 21.28 25.28 27 5.40 2 89 Y 4 0
31 Mike Sandercock Keyberry Bulls Y 7 5 20.27 25.27 46 6.57 2 90 N 2 4
32 Ollie Rackley Keyberry Bulls Y 9 3 22.06 25.06 62 6.89 5 96 Y 4 0
33 Stephen French Blue Arrows Y 7 4 20.91 24.91 47 6.71 2 95 Y 4 1
34 Ronnie Madell Keyberry Bulls Y 3 3 21.89 24.89 23 7.67 0 91 Y 4 2
35 Luke Grantham Rowing Club N 8 3 21.54 24.54 64 8.00 3 90 N 3 4

L a s t  G a m e
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36 Jamie Chamberlain Rowing Club Y 6 4 20.47 24.47 50 8.33 1 93 Y 4 2
37 Max Bushin Keyberry Bulls Y 4 4 20.42 24.42 23 5.75 0 155 Y 4 1
38 Craig Bastone Blue Arrows N 8 4 20.32 24.32 46 5.75 3 60 N 1 4
39 Alex Shepherd Kellys Barney Boys Y 4 3 21.28 24.28 26 6.50 1 124 Y 4 0
40 Mike Rice Keyberry Bulls Y 2 1 23.00 24.00 15 7.50 1 155 Y 4 2
41 Paul Hendy Victory Reborn N 7 3 20.92 23.92 53 7.57 1 131 Y 4 3
42 Nathan Barrett Exeter Eagles Y 7 4 19.81 23.81 48 6.86 1 94 N 2 4
43 Shane Fisher Keyberry Bulls Y 5 3 20.75 23.75 39 7.80 0 60 Y 4 0
44 Neil Ridd Kellys Barney Boys Y 3 2 21.69 23.69 27 9.00 1 60 N 2 4
45 Dave McGee Rowing Club N 1 0 23.66 23.66 8 8.00 1 57 N 1 4
46 Dean Pring Keyberry Bulls N 2 2 21.61 23.61 15 7.50 0 93 Y 4 0
47 Neil Anstead Keyberry Bulls Y 1 1 22.51 23.51 6 6.00 0 80 Y 4 1
48 Shaun Dring Victory Reborn Y 3 1 22.44 23.44 27 9.00 1 85 Y 4 3
49 Matt Bowen Keyberry Bulls Y 5 2 20.96 22.96 36 7.20 3 92 Y 4 2
50 Antony Thorne FILO Flyers N 2 2 20.93 22.93 14 7.00 0 75 Y 4 3
51 Kieran Conway Blue Arrows Y 2 2 20.85 22.85 12 6.00 0 56 Y 4 3
52 Ryan Stolworthy Rowing Club N 3 2 20.68 22.68 12 4.00 1 150 Y 4 1
53 Sam Chance Kellys Barney Boys Y 3 2 20.53 22.53 19 6.33 0 100 Y 4 2
54 Sean O'Donnell Exeter Eagles Y 5 1 21.47 22.47 38 7.60 3 126 Y 4 2
55 Stephen Towl Victory Reborn Y 6 3 19.42 22.42 43 7.17 0 102 Y 4 0
56 Billy Woolacott FILO Flyers Y 9 4 18.40 22.40 41 4.56 2 119 Y 4 3
57 Al Giffard Kellys Barney Boys Y 7 3 19.28 22.28 42 6.00 0 111 N 1 4
58 Ethan Woodhouse Exeter Eagles Y 4 2 20.26 22.26 15 3.75 1 40 N 0 4
59 Andrew Sage Blue Arrows Y 4 3 19.25 22.25 21 5.25 0 95 Y 4 2
60 Clayton Bates Exeter Eagles N 5 2 20.17 22.17 34 6.80 3 90 Y 4 3
61 Aiden Richards-Temple Rowing Club Y 4 3 19.10 22.10 22 5.50 0 72 Y 4 2
62 Lee Wickett Victory Reborn Y 6 2 19.98 21.98 43 7.17 0 154 Y 4 1
63 Vic Uglow Rowing Club N 7 3 18.95 21.95 43 6.14 1 104 Y 4 1
64 Fletcher Stephens Kellys Barney Boys Y 8 3 18.88 21.88 41 5.13 3 90 Y 4 2
65 Joe Hillier Exeter Eagles Y 6 3 18.83 21.83 24 4.00 0 112 Y 4 3
66 Tom Downing FILO Flyers N 6 4 17.78 21.78 38 6.33 2 100 N 2 4
67 Lucas Hill Keyberry Bulls Y 8 3 18.53 21.53 27 3.38 2 74 Y 4 0
68 Lee Waring Rowing Club N 4 1 20.38 21.38 26 6.50 0 96 Y 4 2
69 Jamie Clifford Keyberry Bulls Y 1 1 20.24 21.24 5 5.00 1 111 Y 4 0
70 Lee Burdis Kellys Barney Boys N 2 2 19.23 21.23 12 6.00 0 86 Y 4 1
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71 Paul Reed Kellys Barney Boys N 2 1 20.22 21.22 13 6.50 0 60 Y 4 3
72 Dan Scott FILO Flyers N 1 1 20.12 21.12 7 7.00 0 40 Y 4 2
73 Riley Davies Exeter Eagles Y 5 1 20.11 21.11 22 4.40 0 100 N 3 4
74 Quinton Taylor Cherry Tree Men Y 3 1 20.10 21.10 15 5.00 0 81 N 0 4
75 James Vanstone Exeter Eagles Y 3 1 20.07 21.07 20 6.67 1 74 N 1 4
76 Kev Lofthouse Victory Reborn Y 7 3 17.96 20.96 29 4.14 2 104 N 2 4
77 Owen Cook-Huggett FILO Flyers Y 8 2 18.96 20.96 32 4.00 1 100 N 1 4
78 Kevin Rowe FILO Flyers N 1 0 20.95 20.95 4 4.00 0 40 N 2 4
79 Jason Bennett Keyberry Bulls Y 2 1 19.87 20.87 16 8.00 2 66 N 2 4
80 Jack Davis Blue Arrows Y 5 1 19.73 20.73 27 5.40 1 78 Y 4 3
81 Mark Drew FILO Flyers N 9 3 17.72 20.72 29 3.22 2 85 N 0 4
82 Luke Beard Cherry Tree Men Y 2 1 19.35 20.35 10 5.00 1 40 N 1 4
83 David Bailey Blue Arrows Y 6 3 17.30 20.30 25 4.17 0 80 N 0 4
84 Marc Webber Cherry Tree Men N 7 1 19.26 20.26 46 6.57 2 68 N 2 4
85 Darren Smith Cherry Tree Men Y 5 2 18.26 20.26 28 5.60 0 64 Y 4 3
86 Carl Clarke Victory Reborn Y 4 1 19.13 20.13 18 4.50 1 116 N 2 4
87 Mark Greatorex Rowing Club Y 5 2 18.13 20.13 29 5.80 0 56 N 2 4
88 Phil Pearce Blue Arrows N 2 1 19.07 20.07 7 3.50 0 40 Y 4 1
89 Barry Brook Kellys Barney Boys N 1 1 19.04 20.04 8 8.00 1 56 Y 4 2
90 Jason Isaac Kellys Barney Boys N 2 0 20.00 20.00 9 4.50 0 20 N 1 4
91 Rob Folland Kellys Barney Boys Y 1 1 18.91 19.91 8 8.00 0 106 Y 4 0
92 Alex Ellisson Blue Arrows Y 7 2 17.86 19.86 32 4.57 2 58 N 2 4
93 Harry Hutton Keyberry Bulls Y 2 1 18.80 19.80 9 4.50 0 56 Y 4 2
94 Ricky McGlynn Rowing Club N 1 1 18.73 19.73 7 7.00 0 40 Y 4 0
95 Robbie Aitken Victory Reborn Y 9 1 18.65 19.65 22 2.44 0 71 N 1 4
96 Harry Macgregor Victory Reborn Y 6 1 18.63 19.63 40 6.67 1 108 Y 4 3
97 Sam Almey FILO Flyers N 9 1 18.63 19.63 45 5.00 1 99 N 2 4
98 Mick Huggett FILO Flyers N 1 0 19.58 19.58 7 7.00 0 4 N 1 4
99 Andy Kane Kellys Barney Boys N 3 1 18.49 19.49 20 6.67 0 95 N 3 4

100 Jack Vickery Exeter Eagles Y 3 1 18.32 19.32 11 3.67 0 80 Y 4 3
101 Adam Wyatt Kellys Barney Boys N 3 1 18.32 19.32 10 3.33 1 70 N 0 4
102 Gordon Harrower FILO Flyers Y 8 0 19.21 19.21 40 5.00 0 73 N 1 4
103 Justin Gillard Exeter Eagles Y 6 1 17.85 18.85 33 5.50 2 59 N 3 4
104 Ben Hollamby Exeter Eagles Y 5 1 17.71 18.71 25 5.00 0 83 N 0 4
105 Duncan McGarthland Rowing Club N 4 2 16.71 18.71 17 4.25 0 48 Y 4 2
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106 Andy Clark Blue Arrows N 7 1 17.44 18.44 30 4.29 1 52 N 0 4
107 Jason Troughton Kellys Barney Boys Y 4 0 18.43 18.43 23 5.75 0 116 N 3 4
108 Mark Dorman Kellys Barney Boys N 4 0 18.42 18.42 11 2.75 0 40 N 0 4
109 Sean Burkitt Victory Reborn N 1 0 18.20 18.20 5 5.00 0 30 N 2 4
110 Reece Mealin Victory Reborn Y 2 0 18.00 18.00 6 3.00 0 0 N 0 4
111 Scott Morgan Blue Arrows Y 2 0 17.64 17.64 4 2.00 0 68 N 2 4
112 Ben Wakley Exeter Eagles Y 6 0 17.60 17.60 24 4.00 0 104 N 1 4
113 Rich Bennett Kellys Barney Boys N 1 0 17.58 17.58 2 2.00 1 32 N 1 4
114 Melvyn German Cherry Tree Men N 4 0 17.36 17.36 15 3.75 0 60 N 0 4
115 Phil Taylor Cherry Tree Men N 4 0 17.35 17.35 12 3.00 0 32 N 0 4
116 Andy Holmes Kellys Barney Boys N 1 0 17.21 17.21 6 6.00 0 40 N 1 4
117 Jordan Heath Victory Reborn Y 5 1 16.15 17.15 14 2.80 0 40 N 0 4
118 Alfie Higson Blue Arrows Y 6 0 17.04 17.04 17 2.83 0 36 N 0 4
119 Matthew Piotrowski Kellys Barney Boys Y 1 0 17.00 17.00 2 2.00 0 0 N 0 4
120 Shaun Westlake FILO Flyers N 1 0 16.72 16.72 2 2.00 0 65 N 1 4
121 Tony Teal Victory Reborn N 1 0 16.63 16.63 3 3.00 0 0 N 0 4
122 Che Hodge Kellys Barney Boys Y 1 1 15.07 16.07 2 2.00 1 45 Y 4 0
123 Mike Barrett Exeter Eagles N 1 0 15.91 15.91 3 3.00 0 0 N 0 4
124 Mark Bennett Blue Arrows Y 3 0 15.44 15.44 3 1.00 0 42 N 0 4
125 Kevin Doel Cherry Tree Men N 2 0 15.41 15.41 9 4.50 0 90 N 1 4
126 Justin Hunt Exeter Eagles Y 3 0 15.33 15.33 3 1.00 0 60 N 2 4
127 Mike Down Kellys Barney Boys Y 2 0 15.13 15.13 8 4.00 0 24 N 0 4
128 Jim Gregory Exeter Eagles N 1 0 14.80 14.80 1 1.00 0 0 N 0 4
129 Steve Ebsworth Victory Reborn Y 5 0 14.48 14.48 11 2.20 0 40 N 0 4
130 Steve Padbury Blue Arrows N 2 0 14.36 14.36 5 2.50 0 100 N 2 4
131 Rob Holmes Kellys Barney Boys Y 1 0 14.34 14.34 6 6.00 0 35 N 3 4
132 Tom Cottrell Blue Arrows Y 1 0 12.96 12.96 0 0.00 0 0 N 0 4
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1 Finlay Cleave Keyberry Bulls Y 1 1 26.72 27.72 8 8.00 1 41 Y 4 0
2 Nigel Gullon Kellys Barney Boys N 1 1 25.52 26.52 10 10.00 2 82 Y 4 1
3 Jon Bush Keyberry Bulls Y 9 7 24.93 31.93 90 10.00 6 124 N 3 4
4 Alfie Hutton Keyberry Bulls Y 6 5 23.98 28.98 56 9.33 1 106 N 1 4
5 Dave McGee Rowing Club N 1 0 23.66 23.66 8 8.00 1 57 N 1 4
6 Cam Obrien Cherry Tree Men Y 8 8 23.60 31.60 74 9.25 4 84 Y 4 2
7 Ben Rigler Kellys Barney Boys N 5 5 23.45 28.45 31 6.20 2 65 Y 4 0
8 Shaun Carter Kellys Barney Boys Y 5 2 23.43 25.43 42 8.40 2 106 Y 4 1
9 Kieran Joy Keyberry Bulls Y 9 8 23.27 31.27 61 6.78 3 96 Y 4 0
10 Dan Woolacott FILO Flyers Y 8 6 23.01 29.01 58 7.25 2 106 Y 4 0
11 Mike Rice Keyberry Bulls Y 2 1 23.00 24.00 15 7.50 1 155 Y 4 2
12 Nick Bryant Cherry Tree Men N 9 8 22.94 30.94 90 10.00 3 160 Y 4 1
13 Danny Donovan Kellys Barney Boys Y 7 6 22.87 28.87 58 8.29 5 142 Y 4 0
14 Richard Blaynee Rowing Club N 7 6 22.77 28.77 47 6.71 3 110 Y 4 1
15 Frankie Stout Cherry Tree Men N 7 4 22.63 26.63 45 6.43 3 97 N 3 4
16 Dave Dodds Rowing Club Y 9 6 22.59 28.59 80 8.89 0 96 N 0 4
17 Callum Bowman Rowing Club Y 4 3 22.57 25.57 30 7.50 0 74 N 3 4
18 Neil Anstead Keyberry Bulls Y 1 1 22.51 23.51 6 6.00 0 80 Y 4 1
19 Shaun Dring Victory Reborn Y 3 1 22.44 23.44 27 9.00 1 85 Y 4 3
20 Dean Childs Rowing Club N 9 8 22.19 30.19 65 7.22 3 140 Y 4 0
21 Ollie Rackley Keyberry Bulls Y 9 3 22.06 25.06 62 6.89 5 96 Y 4 0
22 Rhiley Matthews Exeter Eagles N 7 6 21.92 27.92 47 6.71 2 82 N 1 4
23 Ronnie Madell Keyberry Bulls Y 3 3 21.89 24.89 23 7.67 0 91 Y 4 2
24 Pacey Large Exeter Eagles Y 8 4 21.70 25.70 52 6.50 2 100 Y 4 0
25 Neil Ridd Kellys Barney Boys Y 3 2 21.69 23.69 27 9.00 1 60 N 2 4
26 Lee Clark Blue Arrows Y 8 7 21.62 28.62 61 7.63 5 102 Y 4 2
27 Dean Pring Keyberry Bulls N 2 2 21.61 23.61 15 7.50 0 93 Y 4 0
28 Luke Grantham Rowing Club N 8 3 21.54 24.54 64 8.00 3 90 N 3 4
29 Sean O'Donnell Exeter Eagles Y 5 1 21.47 22.47 38 7.60 3 126 Y 4 2
30 Sam Robinson FILO Flyers Y 9 6 21.41 27.41 64 7.11 5 124 Y 4 2
31 Stephen Mills Cherry Tree Men Y 6 5 21.35 26.35 55 9.17 1 114 N 3 4
32 Alex Shepherd Kellys Barney Boys Y 4 3 21.28 24.28 26 6.50 1 124 Y 4 0
33 Tom Singleton Keyberry Bulls Y 5 4 21.28 25.28 27 5.40 2 89 Y 4 0
34 Nathan Langdon Cherry Tree Men Y 9 8 21.15 29.15 60 6.67 1 98 Y 4 1
35 Matt Bowen Keyberry Bulls Y 5 2 20.96 22.96 36 7.20 3 92 Y 4 2

L a s t  G a m e
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36 Korban Rice Exeter Eagles Y 6 5 20.95 25.95 46 7.67 2 131 Y 4 2
37 Kevin Rowe FILO Flyers N 1 0 20.95 20.95 4 4.00 0 40 N 2 4
38 Nick Miller Cherry Tree Men Y 7 7 20.93 27.93 57 8.14 2 110 Y 4 1
39 Antony Thorne FILO Flyers N 2 2 20.93 22.93 14 7.00 0 75 Y 4 3
40 Paul Hendy Victory Reborn N 7 3 20.92 23.92 53 7.57 1 131 Y 4 3
41 Stephen French Blue Arrows Y 7 4 20.91 24.91 47 6.71 2 95 Y 4 1
42 Paul Palmer Victory Reborn Y 9 7 20.87 27.87 62 6.89 2 100 Y 4 1
43 Kieran Conway Blue Arrows Y 2 2 20.85 22.85 12 6.00 0 56 Y 4 3
44 Dave Lee Cherry Tree Men Y 8 6 20.76 26.76 63 7.88 5 120 Y 4 3
45 Shane Fisher Keyberry Bulls Y 5 3 20.75 23.75 39 7.80 0 60 Y 4 0
46 Ryan Stolworthy Rowing Club N 3 2 20.68 22.68 12 4.00 1 150 Y 4 1
47 Sam Chance Kellys Barney Boys Y 3 2 20.53 22.53 19 6.33 0 100 Y 4 2
48 Danny Howard Rowing Club Y 9 5 20.51 25.51 67 7.44 2 90 N 2 4
49 Jamie Chamberlain Rowing Club Y 6 4 20.47 24.47 50 8.33 1 93 Y 4 2
50 Max Bushin Keyberry Bulls Y 4 4 20.42 24.42 23 5.75 0 155 Y 4 1
51 Lee Waring Rowing Club N 4 1 20.38 21.38 26 6.50 0 96 Y 4 2
52 Craig Bastone Blue Arrows N 8 4 20.32 24.32 46 5.75 3 60 N 1 4
53 Mike Sandercock Keyberry Bulls Y 7 5 20.27 25.27 46 6.57 2 90 N 2 4
54 Lewis Byrne Victory Reborn Y 9 7 20.27 27.27 60 6.67 2 102 Y 4 1
55 Ethan Woodhouse Exeter Eagles Y 4 2 20.26 22.26 15 3.75 1 40 N 0 4
56 Jamie Clifford Keyberry Bulls Y 1 1 20.24 21.24 5 5.00 1 111 Y 4 0
57 Paul Reed Kellys Barney Boys N 2 1 20.22 21.22 13 6.50 0 60 Y 4 3
58 Clayton Bates Exeter Eagles N 5 2 20.17 22.17 34 6.80 3 90 Y 4 3
59 Dan Scott FILO Flyers N 1 1 20.12 21.12 7 7.00 0 40 Y 4 2
60 Riley Davies Exeter Eagles Y 5 1 20.11 21.11 22 4.40 0 100 N 3 4
61 Quinton Taylor Cherry Tree Men Y 3 1 20.10 21.10 15 5.00 0 81 N 0 4
62 James Vanstone Exeter Eagles Y 3 1 20.07 21.07 20 6.67 1 74 N 1 4
63 Jason Isaac Kellys Barney Boys N 2 0 20.00 20.00 9 4.50 0 20 N 1 4
64 Lee Wickett Victory Reborn Y 6 2 19.98 21.98 43 7.17 0 154 Y 4 1
65 Jason Bennett Keyberry Bulls Y 2 1 19.87 20.87 16 8.00 2 66 N 2 4
66 Nathan Barrett Exeter Eagles Y 7 4 19.81 23.81 48 6.86 1 94 N 2 4
67 Jack Davis Blue Arrows Y 5 1 19.73 20.73 27 5.40 1 78 Y 4 3
68 Mick Huggett FILO Flyers N 1 0 19.58 19.58 7 7.00 0 4 N 1 4
69 Chris Connebear FILO Flyers N 9 6 19.50 25.50 56 6.22 0 74 N 2 4
70 Stephen Towl Victory Reborn Y 6 3 19.42 22.42 43 7.17 0 102 Y 4 0
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71 Luke Beard Cherry Tree Men Y 2 1 19.35 20.35 10 5.00 1 40 N 1 4
72 Al Giffard Kellys Barney Boys Y 7 3 19.28 22.28 42 6.00 0 111 N 1 4
73 Marc Webber Cherry Tree Men N 7 1 19.26 20.26 46 6.57 2 68 N 2 4
74 Andrew Sage Blue Arrows Y 4 3 19.25 22.25 21 5.25 0 95 Y 4 2
75 Lee Burdis Kellys Barney Boys N 2 2 19.23 21.23 12 6.00 0 86 Y 4 1
76 Gordon Harrower FILO Flyers Y 8 0 19.21 19.21 40 5.00 0 73 N 1 4
77 Carl Clarke Victory Reborn Y 4 1 19.13 20.13 18 4.50 1 116 N 2 4
78 Aiden Richards-Temple Rowing Club Y 4 3 19.10 22.10 22 5.50 0 72 Y 4 2
79 Phil Pearce Blue Arrows N 2 1 19.07 20.07 7 3.50 0 40 Y 4 1
80 Barry Brook Kellys Barney Boys N 1 1 19.04 20.04 8 8.00 1 56 Y 4 2
81 Owen Cook-Huggett FILO Flyers Y 8 2 18.96 20.96 32 4.00 1 100 N 1 4
82 Vic Uglow Rowing Club N 7 3 18.95 21.95 43 6.14 1 104 Y 4 1
83 Rob Folland Kellys Barney Boys Y 1 1 18.91 19.91 8 8.00 0 106 Y 4 0
84 Fletcher Stephens Kellys Barney Boys Y 8 3 18.88 21.88 41 5.13 3 90 Y 4 2
85 Joe Hillier Exeter Eagles Y 6 3 18.83 21.83 24 4.00 0 112 Y 4 3
86 Harry Hutton Keyberry Bulls Y 2 1 18.80 19.80 9 4.50 0 56 Y 4 2
87 Ricky McGlynn Rowing Club N 1 1 18.73 19.73 7 7.00 0 40 Y 4 0
88 Robbie Aitken Victory Reborn Y 9 1 18.65 19.65 22 2.44 0 71 N 1 4
89 Harry Macgregor Victory Reborn Y 6 1 18.63 19.63 40 6.67 1 108 Y 4 3
90 Sam Almey FILO Flyers N 9 1 18.63 19.63 45 5.00 1 99 N 2 4
91 Lucas Hill Keyberry Bulls Y 8 3 18.53 21.53 27 3.38 2 74 Y 4 0
92 Andy Kane Kellys Barney Boys N 3 1 18.49 19.49 20 6.67 0 95 N 3 4
93 Jason Troughton Kellys Barney Boys Y 4 0 18.43 18.43 23 5.75 0 116 N 3 4
94 Mark Dorman Kellys Barney Boys N 4 0 18.42 18.42 11 2.75 0 40 N 0 4
95 Billy Woolacott FILO Flyers Y 9 4 18.40 22.40 41 4.56 2 119 Y 4 3
96 Jack Vickery Exeter Eagles Y 3 1 18.32 19.32 11 3.67 0 80 Y 4 3
97 Adam Wyatt Kellys Barney Boys N 3 1 18.32 19.32 10 3.33 1 70 N 0 4
98 Darren Smith Cherry Tree Men Y 5 2 18.26 20.26 28 5.60 0 64 Y 4 3
99 Sean Burkitt Victory Reborn N 1 0 18.20 18.20 5 5.00 0 30 N 2 4

100 Mark Greatorex Rowing Club Y 5 2 18.13 20.13 29 5.80 0 56 N 2 4
101 Reece Mealin Victory Reborn Y 2 0 18.00 18.00 6 3.00 0 0 N 0 4
102 Kev Lofthouse Victory Reborn Y 7 3 17.96 20.96 29 4.14 2 104 N 2 4
103 Alex Ellisson Blue Arrows Y 7 2 17.86 19.86 32 4.57 2 58 N 2 4
104 Justin Gillard Exeter Eagles Y 6 1 17.85 18.85 33 5.50 2 59 N 3 4
105 Tom Downing FILO Flyers N 6 4 17.78 21.78 38 6.33 2 100 N 2 4
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106 Mark Drew FILO Flyers N 9 3 17.72 20.72 29 3.22 2 85 N 0 4
107 Ben Hollamby Exeter Eagles Y 5 1 17.71 18.71 25 5.00 0 83 N 0 4
108 Scott Morgan Blue Arrows Y 2 0 17.64 17.64 4 2.00 0 68 N 2 4
109 Ben Wakley Exeter Eagles Y 6 0 17.60 17.60 24 4.00 0 104 N 1 4
110 Rich Bennett Kellys Barney Boys N 1 0 17.58 17.58 2 2.00 1 32 N 1 4
111 Andy Clark Blue Arrows N 7 1 17.44 18.44 30 4.29 1 52 N 0 4
112 Melvyn German Cherry Tree Men N 4 0 17.36 17.36 15 3.75 0 60 N 0 4
113 Phil Taylor Cherry Tree Men N 4 0 17.35 17.35 12 3.00 0 32 N 0 4
114 David Bailey Blue Arrows Y 6 3 17.30 20.30 25 4.17 0 80 N 0 4
115 Andy Holmes Kellys Barney Boys N 1 0 17.21 17.21 6 6.00 0 40 N 1 4
116 Alfie Higson Blue Arrows Y 6 0 17.04 17.04 17 2.83 0 36 N 0 4
117 Matthew Piotrowski Kellys Barney Boys Y 1 0 17.00 17.00 2 2.00 0 0 N 0 4
118 Shaun Westlake FILO Flyers N 1 0 16.72 16.72 2 2.00 0 65 N 1 4
119 Duncan McGarthland Rowing Club N 4 2 16.71 18.71 17 4.25 0 48 Y 4 2
120 Tony Teal Victory Reborn N 1 0 16.63 16.63 3 3.00 0 0 N 0 4
121 Jordan Heath Victory Reborn Y 5 1 16.15 17.15 14 2.80 0 40 N 0 4
122 Mike Barrett Exeter Eagles N 1 0 15.91 15.91 3 3.00 0 0 N 0 4
123 Mark Bennett Blue Arrows Y 3 0 15.44 15.44 3 1.00 0 42 N 0 4
124 Kevin Doel Cherry Tree Men N 2 0 15.41 15.41 9 4.50 0 90 N 1 4
125 Justin Hunt Exeter Eagles Y 3 0 15.33 15.33 3 1.00 0 60 N 2 4
126 Mike Down Kellys Barney Boys Y 2 0 15.13 15.13 8 4.00 0 24 N 0 4
127 Che Hodge Kellys Barney Boys Y 1 1 15.07 16.07 2 2.00 1 45 Y 4 0
128 Jim Gregory Exeter Eagles N 1 0 14.80 14.80 1 1.00 0 0 N 0 4
129 Steve Ebsworth Victory Reborn Y 5 0 14.48 14.48 11 2.20 0 40 N 0 4
130 Steve Padbury Blue Arrows N 2 0 14.36 14.36 5 2.50 0 100 N 2 4
131 Rob Holmes Kellys Barney Boys Y 1 0 14.34 14.34 6 6.00 0 35 N 3 4
132 Tom Cottrell Blue Arrows Y 1 0 12.96 12.96 0 0.00 0 0 N 0 4


